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VN Karazin Kharkiv National University Review

VN Karazin Kharkiv National University is a great choice for Indian students. Being among the top-500 universities in the world, the facilities,
faculty and infrastructure is among the best. Indian students have been studying here for many years now and all the facilities such as hostel,

Indian mess is available. As there is a big Indian community, celebration of Indian culture and festivals is done here.

Education wise, it is a great option for Indian students. Global Medical Foundation has sent many students to study MBBS here. Below is a

review video where Pradeep Jayaswal of Global Medical Foundation is asking a student of VN Karazin about education and facilities.
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The degree awarded by V.N.Karazin National Medical University is recognised worldwide. The degree is MCI Approved which means that
an Indian student who has studied in V.N.Karazin National Medical University will be eligible to sit for the MCI Screening Test or FMGE.

Also, the student can appear for various other exams such as USMLE and PLAB.

FAQs
How many days will it take for my classes to start?

It generally takes 10-15 working days after reaching the university for completion of admission formalities. After this, your classes will start.

Is there an airport in Kharkiv?

Yes, there is an international airport in Kharkiv city.

Flight duration for Delhi to Kharkiv?

The flight from Delhi to Kyiv takes about 7 hours (direct) and the flight from Kyiv to Kharkiv takes 1 hour. Total duration depends on the lay

over time at Kyiv airport.

Is the hostel within the campus?

No, the hostel is not at the campus. You need to travel about 15-20 minutes via metro.

Will I have to travel alone to the university?

No, you will travel with a group of students. After reaching Kharkiv, you will be provided with pick up facility till the hostel.



VN Karazin Kharkiv National University Tuition
Fees

Following is VN Karazin Kharkiv National University Fees:

Year -> 1st year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year 6th Year Total for 6 Years
Tuition FeesinUS $ 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 27,000

Hostel Fee in US $ 800 800 800 800 800 800 4,800

Total in US $ 5,300 5,300 5,300 5,300 5,300 5,300 31,800

Total Fees in O 3,71,000 3,71,000 3,71,000 3,71,000 3,71,000 3,71,000 22,26,000

Note:

This is the VN Karazin Kharkiv National University fee structure 2020.

There are 5 hostels options available between US $ 800 to $ 1,500 per year. The hostel you get will depend on
availability. Book seat early to get a hostel with the lower fee.

US $ 1= 070 has been used for calculations above. Please use the current exchange rate.
Admission Charges, registration charges, Visa processing charges extra, payable in India.
Food expenses per year = Approx. INR 70,000-80,000 per year extra.

Flight tickets on actual rate extra.



